
2009 Knitting/Crochet Club 
 

This is an intergenerational group for anyone interested 
in crocheting or knitting (adults and kids, ages 7 yrs 
and on up). It’s a great opportunity to socialize, share 
ideas as well as instruct those who want to learn this 
wonderful art form.  There is no fee. 
Bring your own supplies. 
 
 
 

 Meeting Dates 
 

 Saturday, Jan. 10 from 1-3pm at Menasha  
  Public Library (440 First Street, Menasha) 
 Sunday, Jan. 25 from 1-3pm at Bethel Church (829 Appleton  
  Road, Menasha) 
 Saturday, Feb. 7 from 1-3pm at Menasha Library 
 Sunday, Feb. 22 from 1-3pm at Bethel Church 
 Saturday, March 14 from 1-3pm at Menasha Library 
 Sunday, March 29 from 1-3pm at Bethel Church 
 Saturday, April  11 from 1-3pm at Menasha Library 
 Sunday, April 26 from 1-3pm at Bethel Church 
 Saturday, May 9 from 1-3pm at Menasha Library 
 Sunday, May 24 from 1-3pm at Bethel Church 
 
 

 Questions?  Contact Lisa Wood (920) 450-5948 
or Menasha Senior Center at 967-3530 
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